
 

2025 2026 Parent Calendar (Mariposa & Kidder families) 6/27/25 
 

  

2025 – 2026 Program Year Parent Calendar  
Kidder 1, Kidder 2, Kidder 3, Mariposa 1 & Mariposa 2 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

First Day of school: Tuesday August 5 Last day of school: Thursday July 30 

Child Start Staff Training Closure Dates: Beck 1, Beck 2, Beck 3 & New Beginnings  
Friday October 3 

Sites closed 
Friday December 5  
12:00pm dismissal 

Friday March 13 
Sites closed 

Friday May 15 
12:00pm dismissal 

Program Year 2025: 12:00pm dismissal dates for staff development  
July 2025 Friday   July 18, 2025  
August 2025 Wednesday August 20, 2025 
September 2025 Wednesday September 17, 2025 
October 2025 Wednesday October 15, 2025 
November 2025 Wednesday November 19, 2025 
December 2025 Friday  CLOSED December 26, 2025 

Program Year 2026: 12:00pm dismissal dates for staff development 
January 2026 Wednesday  January 28, 2026 
February 2026 Wednesday  February 25, 2026 
March 2026 Wednesday  March 25, 2026 
April 2026 Wednesday  April 22, 2026 
May 2026 Wednesday May 20, 2026 
June 2026 Friday  June 12, 2026 
July 2026 Friday  July 17, 2026 

2025-2026 Child Start Holiday Closures  
• Friday July 4 – Independence Day 2025 
• Monday September 1 - Labor Day 
• Tuesday November 11 – Veterans Day 
• Thursday & Friday - November 27 & 28 Thanksgiving Break 
• Wednesday & Thursday December 24 & 25 – Christmas Holiday 
• Thursday January 1 - New Year’s Day 
• Monday January 19 – Martin Luther King Jr. 
• Monday February 16 – President’s Day 
• Tuesday March 31 – Cesar Chavez 
• Monday May 25 – Memorial Day 
• Friday June 19 – Juneteenth 
• Friday July 3 – Independence Day 2026 

 


